HF Antennas R&S®HX002A1 150 W HF Dipole
Rohde arz HF – VHF/UHF – SHF Antennas | Catalog 2012/2013
The R&S®HX002A1 150 W HF dipole is highly suitable for
setting up radio links over any distances. The antenna de-
sign ensures high transmission reliability over short and
medium distances. The antenna can easily be integrated
into existing systems since no control lines are required.
All control signals and power for the ATU are fed via the

	 HF Antennas R&S®HX002A1 150 W HF Dipole
	                 Rohde arz HF – VHF/UHF – SHF Antennas | Catalog 2012/2013
Ordering information Type Order No.
150 W HF Dipole R&S®HX002A1 4031.8009.02
Recommended extras
Tiltable Mast, length: 5 m, for roof mounting R&S®KM002A1 4035.7359.02
Lattice Mast, length: 10 m R&S®KM451B1 4028.3351.02
Lattice Mast, length: 15 m R&S®KM451B2 4028.3400.02
Mast Adapter for 10 m or 15 m mast R&S®KM451Z4 4032.2904.02
Mast Adapter on R&S®KM451Z4 R&S®KM451Z5 4039.8308.03
Control and power supply via R&S®XK2100
Connector N female
MTBF > 8000 h
Operating temperature range –25 °C to +55 °C